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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
16.11.2019 - 9:23 Results Prelim
World Records 44.94 LEVEAUX, Amaury FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13.12.2008
European Records 44.94 LEVEAUX, Amaury FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13.12.2008
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2009

1. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:09.67 268 32.63 37.04
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:11.67 246 34.63 37.04
3. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:16.81 200
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:18.57 187 37.06 41.51
5. DIMITROV, Viktor 09 Slavia 1:18.58 187 37.35 41.23
6. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 1:18.77 185 37.17 41.60
7. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK Mladost 1:19.96 177 37.11 42.85
8. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.00 170 39.39 41.61
9. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.14 141 40.07 46.07

10. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 1:38.37 95 44.78 53.59
11. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 1:38.90 93 48.20 50.70
12. MALINSKI, Josip 09 Triogy 1:43.26 82 47.07 56.19
13. CVETANOVSKI, Mihail 09 Triogy 1:52.35 64 50.84 1:01.51

D - 2007 -2008

1. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:04.24 342 30.61 33.63
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:05.37 324 31.40 33.97
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Orion 1:05.46 323 31.05 34.41
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:06.26 311 32.07 34.19
5. NIKOLOV, Andon 07 Slavia 1:07.24 298 32.23 35.01
6. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:08.38 283 32.14 36.24
7. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 1:08.81 278 33.46 35.35
8. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:10.34 260 33.39 36.95
9. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 1:14.21 222 35.55 38.66

10. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 PK Skopje 1:15.84 208 35.09 40.75
11. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:16.06 206 35.59 40.47
12. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 1:17.99 191 37.82 40.17
13. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 1:19.78 178 37.72 42.06
14. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Orion 1:23.00 158 38.81 44.19
15. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:23.99 153 41.02 42.97
16. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 1:24.04 152 39.54 44.50
17. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 Triogy 1:24.65 149 39.82 44.83
18. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 Vardar 1:24.72 149 40.36 44.36
19. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:25.28 146 41.22 44.06
20. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:25.88 143 40.79 45.09
21. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.73 139 41.88 44.85
22. LOSHKOSKI RUZINOV, Bojan 08 Olimpik Bitola 1:28.91 129 39.49 49.42
23. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.93 129 42.05 46.88
24. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 Il ir ida 1:33.20 112 43.39 49.81
25. VELOCKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Orion 1:34.81 106 44.87 49.94

DSQ LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 1:10.13 33.68 36.45
DNS TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar
DNS TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 08
DNS STOJKOVSKI, Angel 08 Triogy
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, D - 2007 -2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DNS ATANASOVSKI, Daniel 07 Triogy

C - 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 55.86 520 B 26.35 29.51
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 57.19 485 27.66 29.53
3. BRUGER, Stepan 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 57.43 479 28.02 29.41
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Orion 58.36 456 28.02 30.34
5. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 59.24 436 28.11 31.13
6. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.25 436 28.34 30.91
7. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 59.38 433 28.25 31.13
8. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 59.98 420 29.14 30.84
9. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 1:02.63 369 30.60 32.03

10. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:02.83 365 30.31 32.52
11. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:03.11 361 29.83 33.28
12. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 1:03.50 354 29.94 33.56
13. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC Aqua Pro 1:03.90 347 30.61 33.29
14. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 1:04.12 344 30.67 33.45
15. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:04.41 339 31.51 32.90
16. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:06.54 308 32.15 34.39
17. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.93 277 32.75 36.18
18. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 1:10.37 260 34.42 35.95
19. TASEV, Luchezar 06 Levski 2014 1:12.24 240 35.28 36.96
20. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 1:13.65 227 35.04 38.61
21. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 1:18.54 187 35.90 42.64
22. KUSEV, Anatolij 06 Vardar 2018 1:18.67 186 38.68 39.99
23. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 1:18.79 185 38.31 40.48
24. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:19.34 181 38.45 40.89
25. STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 Lokomotiva 1:23.01 158 40.14 42.87
26. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj 1:23.92 153 39.44 44.48
27. SARAFSKI, Erik 06 Levski 2014 1:24.66 149 40.39 44.27
28. ZDRAVEV, Filip 06 Triogy 1:25.19 146 39.61 45.58
29. KALAYDJIEV, Kaloyan 06 Levski 2014 1:25.45 145
30. MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj 1:30.99 120 39.78 51.21
31. NIKOLOV, David 06 Levski 2014 1:52.38 63 49.76 1:02.62

DNS NIKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Lokomotiva
DNS GRASKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Triogy
DNS STOJKOVSKI, Filip 05 Triogy

B - 2001 - 2004

1. YANCHEV, Yordan 01 Bulgaria 49.66 741 A 24.01 25.65
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 52.47 628 A 24.74 27.73
3. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 52.98 610 A 25.27 27.71
4. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 53.40 596 A 26.18 27.22
5. DABIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 54.15 571 A 26.46 27.69
6. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 54.65 556 B 26.11 28.54
7. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 PK Skopje 54.74 553 B 25.89 28.85
8. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 55.04 544 B 26.59 28.45
9. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 Zenit 55.30 536 B 26.50 28.80

10. DREU, Domen 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 55.83 521 B 26.73 29.10
11. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 55.85 520 B 26.43 29.42
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, B - 2001 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 57.16 485 R 27.36 29.80
13. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 57.17 485 R 27.38 29.79
14. SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 57.44 478 27.84 29.60
15. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 57.79 470 27.18 30.61
16. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 58.06 463 28.17 29.89
17. CURCIA, Hubert 04 Te Stela 58.22 459 28.19 30.03
18. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 58.83 445 27.77 31.06
19. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 58.84 445 28.34 30.50
20. LLAPASHTCIA, Endrit 03 Zenit 58.92 443 27.87 31.05
21. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 58.97 442 27.69 31.28
22. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Orion 59.22 437 27.94 31.28
23. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 59.48 431 28.32 31.16
24. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 59.89 422 28.47 31.42
25. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 1:00.29 414 28.54 31.75
26. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:00.37 412 28.35 32.02
27. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 1:00.43 411 29.02 31.41
28. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 PFSM 1:00.56 408
29. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 1:02.75 367 30.31 32.44
30. HALILI, Yll 04 Ferizaj 1:03.01 362 30.61 32.40
31. AVRIONOV, Dimitar 03 Levski 2014 1:03.16 360 30.01 33.15
32. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 1:04.38 340 31.57 32.81
33. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:04.89 332 31.14 33.75
34. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:05.26 326 30.78 34.48
35. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 Aqua Ku 1:08.41 283 32.55 35.86
36. GRGUREVIC, Vladimir 03 Leotar, TB 1:11.72 246 33.36 38.36
37. DINEV, Hristo 04 Olimpik Bitola 1:11.79 245 34.05 37.74
38. VUJOVIC, Ognjen 04 Leotar, TB 1:14.28 221 34.69 39.59
39. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 1:17.45 195 36.32 41.13

DNS SMAILI, Elt 03 Zenit
DNS JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 Aqua Ku

A - Absolute

1. YANCHEV, Yordan 01 Bulgaria 49.66 741 A 24.01 25.65
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 52.47 628 A 24.74 27.73
3. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 52.98 610 A 25.27 27.71
4. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 97 Zeus Lab 53.40 596 A 25.65 27.75

MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 53.40 596 A 26.18 27.22
6. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 53.54 591 A 25.89 27.65
7. DABIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 54.15 571 A 26.46 27.69
8. JANESKI, Filip 98 Pilot Swim 54.32 566 A 25.57 28.75
9. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 54.65 556 B 26.11 28.54

10. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 PK Skopje 54.74 553 B 25.89 28.85
11. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 55.04 544 B 26.59 28.45
12. ESPOSITO, Marco 98 Zeus Lab 55.23 538 B 26.59 28.64
13. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 Zenit 55.30 536 B 26.50 28.80
14. DREU, Domen 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 55.83 521 B 26.73 29.10
15. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 55.85 520 B 26.43 29.42
16. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 55.86 520 B 26.35 29.51
17. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 57.16 485 R 27.36 29.80
18. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 57.17 485 R 27.38 29.79
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 57.19 485 27.66 29.53
20. BRUGER, Stepan 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 57.43 479 28.02 29.41
21. SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 57.44 478 27.84 29.60
22. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 57.79 470 27.18 30.61
23. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 58.06 463 28.17 29.89
24. CURCIA, Hubert 04 Te Stela 58.22 459 28.19 30.03
25. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Orion 58.36 456 28.02 30.34
26. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 58.83 445 27.77 31.06
27. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 58.84 445 28.34 30.50
28. LLAPASHTCIA, Endrit 03 Zenit 58.92 443 27.87 31.05
29. KRYSA, Jan 96 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 58.94 443
30. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 58.97 442 27.69 31.28
31. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Orion 59.22 437 27.94 31.28
32. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 59.24 436 28.11 31.13
33. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.25 436 28.34 30.91
34. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 59.38 433 28.25 31.13
35. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 59.48 431 28.32 31.16
36. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 59.89 422 28.47 31.42
37. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 59.98 420 29.14 30.84
38. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 1:00.29 414 28.54 31.75
39. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:00.37 412 28.35 32.02
40. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 1:00.43 411 29.02 31.41
41. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 PFSM 1:00.56 408
42. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 1:02.63 369 30.60 32.03
43. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 1:02.75 367 30.31 32.44
44. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:02.83 365 30.31 32.52
45. HALILI, Yll 04 Ferizaj 1:03.01 362 30.61 32.40
46. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:03.11 361 29.83 33.28
47. AVRIONOV, Dimitar 03 Levski 2014 1:03.16 360 30.01 33.15
48. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 1:03.50 354 29.94 33.56
49. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC Aqua Pro 1:03.90 347 30.61 33.29
50. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 1:04.12 344 30.67 33.45
51. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:04.24 342 30.61 33.63
52. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 1:04.38 340 31.57 32.81
53. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:04.41 339 31.51 32.90
54. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:04.89 332 31.14 33.75
55. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:05.26 326 30.78 34.48
56. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:05.37 324 31.40 33.97
57. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Orion 1:05.46 323 31.05 34.41
58. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:06.26 311 32.07 34.19
59. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:06.54 308 32.15 34.39
60. NIKOLOV, Andon 07 Slavia 1:07.24 298 32.23 35.01
61. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:08.38 283 32.14 36.24
62. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 Aqua Ku 1:08.41 283 32.55 35.86
63. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 1:08.81 278 33.46 35.35
64. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.93 277 32.75 36.18
65. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:09.67 268 32.63 37.04
66. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:10.34 260 33.39 36.95
67. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 1:10.37 260 34.42 35.95
68. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:11.67 246 34.63 37.04
69. GRGUREVIC, Vladimir 03 Leotar, TB 1:11.72 246 33.36 38.36
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

70. DINEV, Hristo 04 Olimpik Bitola 1:11.79 245 34.05 37.74
71. TASEV, Luchezar 06 Levski 2014 1:12.24 240 35.28 36.96
72. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 1:13.65 227 35.04 38.61
73. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 1:14.21 222 35.55 38.66
74. VUJOVIC, Ognjen 04 Leotar, TB 1:14.28 221 34.69 39.59
75. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:14.85 216
76. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 PK Skopje 1:15.84 208 35.09 40.75
77. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:16.06 206 35.59 40.47
78. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:16.81 200
79. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 1:17.45 195 36.32 41.13
80. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 1:17.99 191 37.82 40.17
81. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 1:18.54 187 35.90 42.64
82. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:18.57 187 37.06 41.51
83. DIMITROV, Viktor 09 Slavia 1:18.58 187 37.35 41.23
84. KUSEV, Anatolij 06 Vardar 2018 1:18.67 186 38.68 39.99
85. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 1:18.77 185 37.17 41.60
86. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 1:18.79 185 38.31 40.48
87. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:19.34 181 38.45 40.89
88. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 1:19.78 178 37.72 42.06
89. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK Mladost 1:19.96 177 37.11 42.85
90. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.00 170 39.39 41.61
91. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 1:22.33 162 39.34 42.99
92. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Orion 1:23.00 158 38.81 44.19
93. STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 Lokomotiva 1:23.01 158 40.14 42.87
94. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj 1:23.92 153 39.44 44.48
95. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:23.99 153 41.02 42.97
96. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 1:24.04 152 39.54 44.50
97. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 Triogy 1:24.65 149 39.82 44.83
98. SARAFSKI, Erik 06 Levski 2014 1:24.66 149 40.39 44.27
99. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 Vardar 1:24.72 149 40.36 44.36

100. ZDRAVEV, Filip 06 Triogy 1:25.19 146 39.61 45.58
101. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:25.28 146 41.22 44.06
102. KALAYDJIEV, Kaloyan 06 Levski 2014 1:25.45 145
103. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:25.88 143 40.79 45.09
104. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.14 141 40.07 46.07
105. BREZOVSKI, Mario 10 Triogy 1:26.19 141 41.28 44.91
106. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.73 139 41.88 44.85
107. LOSHKOSKI RUZINOV, Bojan 08 Olimpik Bitola 1:28.91 129 39.49 49.42
108. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.93 129 42.05 46.88
109. MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj 1:30.99 120 39.78 51.21
110. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Pilot Swim 1:32.70 113 42.44 50.26
111. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 Il ir ida 1:33.20 112 43.39 49.81
112. VELOCKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Orion 1:34.81 106 44.87 49.94
113. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 1:38.37 95 44.78 53.59
114. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 1:38.90 93 48.20 50.70
115. KALENIKOV, Darian 11 Triogy 1:39.11 93 44.63 54.48
116. MALINSKI, Josip 09 Triogy 1:43.26 82 47.07 56.19
117. CVETANOVSKI, Mihail 09 Triogy 1:52.35 64 50.84 1:01.51
118. NIKOLOV, David 06 Levski 2014 1:52.38 63 49.76 1:02.62
119. IVANOV, Asen 12 Vardar 2018 2:00.79 51 53.56 1:07.23
120. BOZOVIK, Gordan 11 Triogy 2:02.66 49 55.93 1:06.73
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

121. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 12 Triogy 2:32.76 25 1:09.57 1:23.19
122. SAMNDOV, Andrej 11 Triogy 2:44.60 20 1:11.72 1:32.88
DSQ ZEKIRI, Egzon 00 Orion 1:10.03 31.55 38.48
DSQ LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 1:10.13 33.68 36.45
DSQ BRASNARSKI, David 12 Triogy 2:17.20 1:02.74 1:14.46
DNS TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar
DNS SMAILI, Elt 03 Zenit
DNS TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 08
DNS NIKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Lokomotiva
DNS JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 Aqua Ku
DNS STOJKOVSKI, Angel 08 Triogy
DNS GRASKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Triogy
DNS STOJKOVSKI, Filip 05 Triogy
DNS ATANASOVSKI, Daniel 07 Triogy
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